
 
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER HEALTH DISTRICT GOVRNMENT UMERKOT 
Phone: 0238571458 fax: 0238570039 

NO.EDOH/U.KOT/ (Store :) /-4065/69           Dated: - 11-05-2009 
PURCHASE OF ULTRA SOUND MACHINE 

FOR THE YEAR 2008-09 
 TENDER NOTICE 

                                          
                                                                 The Executive District Officer Health District 
Government Umerkot hereby invites sealed bids according to SPPRA Rules from various 
Manufacturers/Importers/distributors for the supply of items mentioned below. A complete set 
of tender enquiry may be purchased from the office of undersigned, on submission of written 
application upon cash payment of non-re-fundable fee mentioned in each tender enquiry. 
The bids must be delivered on opening date 28-05-2009 at 2.00 PM which will be opened 
publicly in the presence of the bidders or their authorized representatives who choose to 
attend at 2.00 PM 28-05-2009.  
 
 
Sr.# Name of item Date of Sale Date of 

Deposit 
Date of 
Opening  

Tender 
Fee 

1 Ultra Sound Machine 
TOSHIBA JUST VN 
400 or Equal 

13-05-2009 
During  office 
Hours 

28-05-2009 
(upto1.00PM ) 

28-05-2009 at 
2.00 PM 

Rs. 250 

 
 
N. B.  

1. The tenders will be sold from 13-05-2009 at the office of undersigned, Bids 
must be in Pak rupees 

2. In case Government announces any Public Holiday then tender will be 
opened on next working day, 

3. All quotations shall include Govt: Taxes including GST if applicable. 
 
Address: Executive district Officer Health District Umerkot 
      In the premises of District Headquarters Hospital Umerkot. 
 
 
 

(DR. CAPT; MUHAMMAD UMER RIND) 
EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER HEALTH 

DISTRICT GOVERNMENT UMERKOT 
C.C to:-  
 
The  Director Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Karachi. He is requested to 
please post the above tender on the web site of SPPRA . 
The Additional Secretary (PM&I Cell) Health Department Block-24, Shahrah-e-liaquat Karachi. 
The Director General Health Services Sindh Hyderabad. 
The District Coordination Officer Umerkot. 
The Administrative Officer to the Zila Nazim District Government Umerkot 


